
accords
cocktails - alcoolS - vins

J U NGL E

C IGAR ES
H AVA N E  C U BAI NS

ACCORD SC IGAR ES

romeo y julieta
La Vendimia,
Rioja Rouge

Ithaque, Les Côtes 
de Rommani rouge

montecristo N°4, N°2, N°3

Coteaux de l’Atlas, 
Château Roslane 
rouge

cohiba siglo III, IV,V, VI

La Vendimia,
Rioja Rouge

Hoy de Monterrey Epicure n°2, N°1

La Vendimia,
Rioja Rouge

partagas D4

JUNGLE BIRD

MINT TULIP

FRUITY CAIPIRINHA

MOJITO

GOLDEN SAHRAI

NESPRESSO MARTINI

J. Walker 21Y
Martini blanc
Zacapa XO

Jack Daniels
Henessy XO
Laubade XO

Caipirinha
Zacapa Solero 23
Henessy XO

Havana 7 ans
Laubade XO

Laubade XO
Patron XO Café
Zacapa XO

Patron XO Café
J.Walker Blue Label

La Vie en Rose

cohiba robustos

COCKTAILS Alcools Vins
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Montecristo N°4

Montecristo N°2
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Cohiba Siglo III 

Cohiba Siglo IV 

Cohiba Siglo V

Cohiba Siglo VI 

Cohiba Robustos 

Hoyo de Monterrey Epicure N°2 

Hoyo de Monterrey Epicure N°1 

Partagas D4

190

260

280

290

350

400

500

580

400

240

250

260
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Romeo y Julieta 	 Puissance : moyen	 Arôme : fèves	 190

Montecristo N°4	 Puissance : moyen 	 Arôme : terreux	 260

Montecristo N°2	 Puissance : fort	 	 Arôme : fèves	 280

Montecristo N°3	 Puissance : fort	 	 Arôme : épices	 290

Cohiba Siglo III	 Puissance : fort	 	 Arôme : fèves	 350

Cohiba Siglo IV	 Puissance : fort	 	 Arôme : terreux	 400

Cohiba Siglo V	 Puissance : fort	 	 Arôme : terreux	 500

Cohiba Siglo VI	 Puissance : fort	 	 Arôme : terreux	 580

Cohiba Robustos	 Puissance : moyen	 Arôme : cacaoté	 400

Hoyo de Monterrey	 Epicure N°2			   240
	 Puissance : moyen	 Arôme : épices

Hoyo de Monterrey	 Epicure N°1			   250
	 Puissance : moyen	 Arôme : fèves	

Partagas D4	 Puissance : moyen	 Arôme : fèves	 260

Hennessy

Hennessy


